CATERING MENU

Advance Notice (24 hrs) Required for some catering options. Please ask for a manager when planning a

catering event.

A Ribs, Chicken, Mostacciolo, Fresh Baked
Bread Sticks and salad

B Chicken, Mostacciolo, Fresh Baked Bread
Sticks and salad

C Round and Square Pizza, Mostacciolo, Fresh Baked Bread

Stick and salad

D Mostacciolo, Fresh Baked Bread Sticks and salad

salad options: choose from mixed greens, chef antipasto or Caesar

PIZZA PARTY

14.95

11.95

8.95

7.95

6.95 (without soda), 7.95 (with soda)

Pizza (2.5 slices per person, minimum 20 people) Freshly baked bread sticks and salad

LUNCH BOXES perfect for business meetings

Custom Lunch boxes complete with a foot long sub, chips, cookies and a soda
Custom Lunch boxes complete with a 7 inch Sub, chips, cookies and a soda

PARTY SUBS
Feeds 13 or 18 persons

HOT OPTIONS

Fresh baked cheese bread

Fresh baked bread sticks

Meatballs (meat sauce or brown gravy)
Mostaccioli

Mostaccioli covered in cheese

Beef Lasagna

Veggie Lasagna

24 PIECES
Chicken (golden, BBQ or HOT) 29.95
Wings (golden, BBQ or HOT) 19.95

GREEN GROUP SALADS

Mixed Green Salad

Caesar Salad

Antipasto, Chef, Greek or Thai chicken
Add oven roasted chicken breast

Fresh Fruit Salad (seasonal item)

SWEETS

Cookies (dozen) Chocolate chip or Oatmeal Raisin
Cheesecake

Oreo Cheese Cake

Red Velvet Cake

3 FOOT
46.95

HALF TRAY
12.95
11.95
22.95
17.95
21.95
29.95
29.95

50 PIECES
56.95
39.95

HALF TRAY
19.95
19.95
22.95

5.95

21.95

5.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

9.95
7.95

6 FOOT
79.95

FULL TRAY
24.95
22.95
42.95
34.95
49.95
59.95
59.95

100 PIECES
99.95
78.95

FULL TRAY
29.95
29.95
39.95
11.95

39.95



