## CATERING MENU

Advance Notice (24 hrs) Required for some catering options. Please ask for a manager when planning a catering event.

A	Ribs, Chicken, Mostacciolo, Fresh Baked Bread Sticks and salad				14.95
В	Chicken, Mostacciolo, Fresh Baked Bread Sticks and salad				11.95
С	Round and Square Pizza, Mostacciolo, Fresh Baked Bread Stick and salad				8.95
D Mostacciolo, Fresh Baked Bread Sticks and salad				7.95	
salad options: choose from mixed greens, chef antipasto or Caesar					
<b>PIZZA PARTY</b> 6.95 (without soda), 7.95 (with soda) Pizza (2.5 slices per person, minimum 20 people) Freshly baked bread sticks and salad					
<b>LUNCH BOXES</b> perfect for business meetings Custom Lunch boxes complete with a foot long sub, chips, cookies and a soda Custom Lunch boxes complete with a 7 inch Sub, chips, cookies and a soda					9.95 7.95
<b>PARTY SUBS</b> Feeds 13 or 18 persons			3 FOOT 46.95		6 FOOT 79.95
Fresh I Fresh I Meatb Mosta Mosta Beef L	PTIONS baked cheese bread baked bread sticks balls (meat sauce or brown gravy) ccioli ccioli covered in cheese asagna e Lasagna		HALF TRAY 12.95 11.95 22.95 17.95 21.95 29.95 29.95		FULL TRAY 24.95 22.95 42.95 34.95 49.95 59.95 59.95
	n (golden, BBQ or HOT) (golden, BBQ or HOT)	24 PIECES 29.95 19.95	50 PIECES 56.95 39.95	100 PI 99.95 78.95	ECES
Mixed Caesar Antipa	<b>I GROUP SALADS</b> Green Salad r Salad Isto, Chef, Greek or Thai chicken ven roasted chicken breast		HALF TRAY 19.95 19.95 22.95 5.95	FULL T 29.95 29.95 39.95 11.95	RAY
Fresh Fruit Salad (seasonal item)			21.95	39.95	
<b>SWEETS</b> Cookies (dozen) Chocolate chip or Oatmeal Raisin Cheesecake Oreo Cheese Cake Red Velvet Cake			5.95 3.95 3.95 3.95		